 HANZESTROHM

JMV Spaanplaatschroeven Verzinkt, pozidrive

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

SKU

9400759
9400761
9400762
9400763
9400764
9400766
9400767
9400768
9400769
9400771
9400751
9400752
9400753
9400754
9400756
9400757
9400758

Datum: 21 - 07 - 2025

ETIM productklasse
Materiaalkwaliteit
Schroefdraadlengte
Gehard

Verzonken kop

Schachtdiameter

Lengte
90 mm
100 mm
110 mm
120 mm
130 mm
140 mm
150 mm
160 mm
180 mm
200 mm
70 mm
80 mm
90 mm
110 mm
120 mm
70 mm

80 mm

Hout-/ bouwschroef
4.6 (staal)

60 mm

Ja

Ja

6 mm

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/catalog/product/view/id/39287/s/jmv-spaanplaatschroeven-verzinkt-pozidrive/?sku=CP_9400761

